
 MIDDELPOS BBD TESSA II  95497 BROWN  [90.3%]

 MES BLOMMETJIE  105226 YELLOW  [83.6%]

 SPITSVUUR BBD MAGIC  102498 BROWN  [98.2%]

 MIDDELPOS BBD GEORGIA  100326 BROWN  [85.6%]

 KLEIN SANDFONTEIN  BENJI  96234 BROWN  [91.4%]

 SPITSVUUR BBD DANDY  105593 BROWN  [93.6%]

 SPITSVUUR BBD NETSO  105412 FAWN  [93.9%]

 SPITSVUUR BBD MZIKI  102507 BROWN  [82.9%]

 MIGHTY BBD DUKKAHRI  99179 BROWN  [96%]

 MIDDELPOS BBD MAXI I  88217 BROWN  [91.1%]

TREBLA CUMIN
0000354322

14/04/2019  %

(0612153) DR. A.H. VAN DER LINDE

NYLSTROOM

MAWEZA DISSELBOOM (307327) DOB 
26/04/2016 Yellow [84.9%]

TREBLA JASMYN (314940) DOB 02/07/2017 
Brown [85.6%]

MIDDELPOS BBD TANKWA (249000) DOB 
05/04/2014 Yellow [85.9%]

SPITSVUUR BBD DIBI (213501) DOB 17/04/2013 
Yellow [87.5%]

TREBLA BOETMAN (214424) DOB 22/06/2013 
Brown [89.4%]

MES LILLA (293220) DOB 03/05/2015 Brown [86%]

 GROENBERG BBD RAMBO  103505 YELLOW  
[92%]

 MIDDELPOS BBD TRIX  100503 BROWN  [89.5%]

 SPITSVUUR BBD MAGNUS  109016 BROWN  
[88%]

 SPITSVUUR BBD DORA  109581 BROWN 
PIEBALT  [82.3%]

 KLEIN SANDFONTEIN  OLIVER  106978 
REDDISH BROWN  [89.1%]

 MES AKIRA  111941 FAWN  [87.3%]

 MIDDELPOS BBD ALPHA  124688 YELLOW  [97.
9%]

 MES MILAN  214032 BROWN  [87.7%]

 PIET-ZYN-DRIFT BASTRON I  82863 BROWN  [91.1%]

 MIDDELPOS BBD BOEL I  100488 YELLOW  [91.5%]

 MIDDELPOS BBD TRIX  100503 BROWN  [89.5%]

 GROENBERG BBD RAMBO  103505 YELLOW  [92%]

 MES AZURA  109734 BROWN  [87.4%]

 AFRIKA DAMARKUS  104226 BROWN  [89.8%]

BITCH / TEEF

933071000055592

(0667975) MEV. C. BOSHOFF

PRETORIA

SP

Brown  

BIRTH CERTIFICATE
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Name:

Born:

Register:

Final point:Sex:

DNA-profile:

Colour: Microchipno:
Computerno:
Registrationno:

Sire:

Dam:

BOERBOEL

South - African Boerboel Breeders` Society

Breeder:

Owner:

BS -    BASIC SECTION
A - APPENDIX A
B - APPENDIX B

SR - STUD REGISTER
PET - PET REGISTER

SP - REGISTRATION REGISTER

Inbreeding:

Pen Hip:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

284074

335077

301210,148618

109493

120286

120271

172778

109484

386887

217363,120281

117118

120255

461037

250451

347296

293627 293627

D1200421,356241

287871

250453

95222

120279

109493

301210,148618

148613

Any additions and/or alterations not initialled by the General Manager will render this Certificate invalid

Date of appraisal:

Date of Issue: 2019/06/24 POSBUS 270  BLOEMFONTEIN  BOX 270 

SOUTH AFRICAN STUD BOOK ASSOCIATION

CERTIFIED CORRECT
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